
 
 

HOLY ROSARY PARISH SCHEDULE 2023 
 
 

PALM SUNDAY   Saturday, April 1                          5 pm Mass 
   Sunday,   April 2                   7 am, 9 am & 11 am Masses 
 
MASS OF CHRISM                           Monday, April 3               2:00 pm (Cathedral Basilica of Christ the King) 
 
PENANCE LITURGY   Tuesday, April 4         7pm  
   
 
HOLY THURSDAY    Thursday, April 6               7 pm Mass of the Lord’s Supper  
                 (Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament until midnight) 

      
 
GOOD FRIDAY   Friday, April 7               12 pm Passion of the Lord 
            3 pm Passion of the Lord 
                    7 pm Stations of the Cross 
                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                 
HOLY SATURDAY  HOLY SATURDAY                            Saturday, April 8                  8 pm  
          (Solemn Easter Vigil & Initiation of Candidates) 

        Catholics 
 
 EASTER SUNDAY                             Sunday, April 9               7 am, 9 am & 11 am Masses                                                                                                                                                                      
 

 
 

SACRAMENT OF CONFESSION 
   

HOLY THURSDAY  Thursday, April 6               12 Noon – 3 pm 
    

  

 

ADORATION                                   Every Thursday      9:30am to 10:30am (except Holy Thursday) 

 Every 1st Friday       9:30am to 10:30am (except Good Friday) 

   
 

STATIONS OF THE CROSS @ 7PM  
Friday, March 24 

Friday, March 31 

Friday, April 7 – Fr. Boyd, SJ.  

 


